
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 483-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:483
Driver:Bywaters, Lenora

2:30 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Chips Ct and Douglas Ct students only

2:32 pm STOP MAPLE AVE @ W BISHOP LN

2:35 pm STOP 12013 Crystal Falls Dr

2:35 pm STOP 12007 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

2:38 pm STOP 22726 Cavetown Church Rd

2:38 pm STOP 22708/22709 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

2:40 pm (stop) 22534/22536/22540 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

Christ Reformed United Church of Christ

2:40 pm (stop) 22514 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

2:41 pm STOP 22421 GOOSE ST

2:41 pm STOP 22412 GOOSE ST

2:44 pm (stop) 22437 CAVE HILL RD

2:44 pm (stop) 22431 CAVE HILL RD

2:45 pm STOP 22251 CAVE HILL RD

2:48 pm STOP 22415 JEFFERSON BLVD

2:50 pm STOP PIONEER DR @ BERRY CIR

Wolfsville Rd dead end behind Dollar General

2:52 pm STOP 12024/12114/12119 Wolfsville Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 483-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

2:53 pm (stop) 23133 FOXVILLE RD

2:53 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ APPALACHIAN CT

2:56 pm STOP 23708 Foxville Rd

3:01 pm (stop) 11200 Wolfsville Rd

3:04 pm STOP 12006 Wolfsville Rd

3:05 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ CLOVERLY FARM LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 551-PM-2 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:551
Driver:Walker, Edwina

2:42 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:05 pm STOP 12917/12911 Bikle Rd

3:06 pm STOP 12947 BIKLE RD

3:07 pm STOP 13105 BIKLE RD

3:11 pm (stop) 12613 BRADBURY AVE

3:11 pm (stop) 12604/12607/12606 BRADBURY AVE

3:12 pm STOP 12522/12524/12526/12528 BRADBURY AVE

3:12 pm STOP 12520 Bradbury Ave

3:13 pm STOP 8 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3:14 pm STOP E WATER ST @ BOSWELL BLVD

3:16 pm STOP E WATER ST @ ECKSTINE CT

3:18 pm STOP 23221 Fruit Tree Dr

3:21 pm STOP 12834/12836/12835 GREENSBURG RD

3:23 pm (stop) RAVEN ROCK RD @ BARTH SPRING LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 598-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:598
Driver:Dietrich, Patricia

2:30 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:31 pm STOP AMANDA DR @ COLTON CT

2:33 pm STOP AMANDA DR@BYRON DR

2:35 pm STOP AMANDA DR @ GABRIEL CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 598-PM-2 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:598
Driver:Dietrich, Patricia

2:43 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:45 pm STOP 100 W Water St

Side of 200 W Water St

2:46 pm STOP Cave Hill Rd side of 200 W Water St

2:47 pm STOP GEISER WAY @ EAGLES RDG

2:49 pm STOP BYRON DR @ HILLARY WAY

2:51 pm STOP BYRON DR @ EMILY WAY

12911 BIKLE RD

2:58 pm STOP SMITHSBURG VALLEY CHURCH/12911 BIKLE RD


